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The Placement Cell started functioning with the appointment of the committee for the Academic 

Year 2021-22 which is listed below: 
 

Faculty in Charge Prof.Kale P.D 

Department Staff Committee E&TC Prof.Yawle Pranali Rajesh  

Prof. Gaikwad Varsha Vijaya 
 COMPUTER Prof. Pawar Shital Ashok 

IT Prof .Sagar Swati Ashok 

Student Committee E&TC Priyanshi Sinha 
 E&TC Vishakha Vimalchand Waghmare 

COMPUTER Geeta Vijay Thorat 

COMPUTER Shreya Swapnil Jamsandekar 

IT Aayushka Vilas Zunjur 

IT Manisha Ganesh  Lakhe 

 

The Placement Cell started functioning with a very clear objective of ensuring a higher 

placement record and a better reach to the students of the college. 

 

To facilitate this objective, a ‘Placement Awareness Programme’ was conducted, under which, 

the Placement representatives visited each division of the BE to give a short presentation on the 

Placement Cell and its planned activities for the current year. This ensured that the students 

were well informed about the placement activities of the college and their contribution in it. 

 

For improving employability value addition skills need to be imparted, considering these 

perspective students should be motivated to participate in trainings, certifications, and 

internships. 

 

In the Academic Year 2021-22, in association with RPG Zensar, an Employability Skill 

Development Programme (ESD) constituting Soft skill, Quantitative Aptitude, Core Java, 

Advance Java, Database, Manual Testing, Automation Testing etc. 300+ hours of training  was 

conducted. From the Academic Year 19-20, Electronics and Telecommunication students are 

also permitted to explore the training opportunity.  

 
Observing the diversity of the students for all eligible students of 2021-22 batch additional 

training was imparted including quantitative analysis, logical reasoning, group discussion, 

interview techniques, e-mail writing, Competitive Programming. The outcome of the training was 306 

students were placed within Academic Year 2021-22. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 The list of companies visited & students selected in respective company are as  

follows:- 

 
Name of company Name of selected 

ACCENTURE 33 Student Selected 
1.MADHAVI KISAN GAIKWAD 
2.RENU CHANDRASHEKHAR KANTHI 
3.VISHAKHA MANOHAR PATIL 
4.PRACHI SHANKAR DESAI 
5.NIKITA NITIN BARVE 
6.MANDAVE AISHWARYA ANANDRAO 
7.DASARE VAISHNAVI SURYAKANT 
8.SRUSHTI PRAVIN SHITOLE 
9.ROSHNI PATIL 
10.YUKTA RAVINDRA PATIL 
11.MRUNAL GHODKE 
12.RAJESHWARI SUBHASH CHILLARGE 
13.MANISHA GANESH  LAKHE 
14.NETRA SANTOSH HINGE 
15.PRANALI PANDIT JAMDADE 
16.RUTUJA KISHOR SOMVANSHI 
17.PRIYANKA ANIL DESAI 
18.VASUDHA BHASKARRAO BHANDURGE 
19.JANHAVI DHARMENDRA MAJGE 
20.ANUJA ANIL BHOSALE 
21.KOMAL PRIYA JHA 
22.AISHWARYA RAJESHWAR MUNESHWAR 
23.ANUSUIYA PARIHAR 
24.SHAURYA RAINA 
25.VEDANTI CHINCHMALATPURE 
26.SHRUTIKA SANJAY BHUJBAL 
27.SUJATA SAMBHAJIRAO JADHAV 
28.AYUSHI PRAMOD SAVALDEKAR 
29.SHWETA SHIRISHKUMAR PATIL 
30.DEEPIKA UDDHAV BHUKELE 
31.TRUSHNA KASHIRAM PATIL 
32.SHIVANI NITIN PAYGUDE 
33.AISHWARYA SANJAY BODHE 

AMAZON 02 Student Selected 
1.TAMASA SARKAR 
2.BHUMIKA TRIVEDI 
 

APISERO 01 Student Selected 
1.RITIKA RAI 

CAPGEMINI 43 Student Selected 

 
1.SAKSHI MOGARKAR  
2.YASHIKA PARESH PALAN 
3.PALAK MALIK 
4.JAHNAVI SHARMA 
5.MADHAVI KISAN GAIKWAD 
6.VISHAKHA MANOHAR PATIL 
 



7.RITIKA RAI  
8.RIYA VILAS SATAM 
9.PRANJALI PRAVIN PAWAR  
10.MANDAVE AISHWARYA ANANDRAO 
11.JAGTAP RUTUJA VIJAY 

12.PRACHI SHANKAR DESAI 
13.SRUSHTI ASHOK JADHAV 
14.TANUSHREE PRABHAKAR KOHAD 
15.AYUSHI PRAMOD SAVALDEKAR 
16.SAMRUDDHI UMESH SHUKLA 
17.MONE SWARADA SAMEER 
18.MEGHA DNYANESHWAR ARGADE 
19.ISHIKA SANTOSH BAGDIYA 

20.SUJATA SAMBHAJIRAO JADHAV 
21.BHAVYA SHARMA 
22.SHUBHDA GANESH GHONE 
23.NEHA DIPAK WALUNJ 
24.KAJOL ROOPCHAND PAWAR 
25.VARSHA HAIBAT DHOPE 
26.SANYUKTA SANJAYRAO DESHMUKH 
27.PRANJAL SHALIGRAM PATIL 
28.KHUSHBOO RATHI 
29.AAYUSHKA VILAS ZUNJUR 

30.SUMAT JITENDRA GOUD 
31.NETRA SANTOSH HINGE 
32.SWAMINI DEEPAK SONTAKKE 
33.KRUPALI RAJENDRA BHOIR 
34.SUDHISHA SUBODH ZARE 
35.PRANALI PANDIT JAMDADE 
36.RANU KUMARI 
37.YUKTA RAVINDRA PATIL 
38.POOJA KAILAS JAIN 
39.MANISHA GANESH  LAKHE 
40.PRACHI SOMNATH TODKARI 
41.RAJESHWARI SUBHASH CHILLARGE 
42.PRIYANKA DILIP DHASADE 

43.SANCHITA CHANDRAKANT JOSHI 

COGNIZANT 01 Student Selected 
1.TRUSHNA KASHIRAM PATIL 
 

EINFOCHIPS PRIVATE LIMITED 09 Student Selected 
1.PRIYANKA DILIP DHASADE 
2.YUTIKA KIRAN VORA 
3.PRANJALI PRAVIN PAWAR  
4.SHUBHDA GANESH GHONE 
5.NAAZ ABDULHAMID RAMPURE 
6.SHRADDHA MURLIDHAR DESHMUKH 
7.SANJANA ARVIND AHER 
8.ANUPRIYA KUMARI 
9.TRUSHNA KASHIRAM PATIL 

EURONET 07 Student Selected 

 
1.SAKSHI ANKUSH BERAD 
2.SAKSHI SHIVDAS SHEDGE 



3.PRACHI CHIDANAND KALADEEP 
4.ISHA PRAVIN SOLAO 
5.HARSHADA HANSRAJ DEORE 
6.KIRTI BAJIRAO SALUNKHE 
7.SANYUKTA SANJAYRAO DESHMUKH 

IBM 04 Student Selected 

 
1.RENU CHANDRASHEKHAR KANTHI 
2.ANUSUIYA PARIHAR 
3.YUKTA RAVINDRA PATIL 
4.VRUSHALI MAHESH PHATALE 

INFOSYS 01 Student Selected 

 
1.VAISHNAVI MADHUKAR BHOSALE 

INFRABEAT TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 01 Student Selected 

 
1.RUTUJA DEVENDRA GATHE 

IRT DIGITAL ANALYTICS SOLUTIONS 

Pvt.Ltd 
01 Student Selected 

 
1.DEEPALI BHAGWAN DHEBE 

ITC INFOTECH 05 Student Selected 

 
1.NISHA LAXMAN RATHOD 
2.SAYYAD SAMINA LADLESAB 
3.PRATIKSHA SUBHASH GHOLAP 
4.NIKITA KALYAN SOLUNKE 
5.KALYANI DILIP GADHAVE 

 

L&T TECHNOLOGY 20 Student Selected 
 

1.ANISHA MAHESH PAWAR 
2.RUCHITA SAHEBRAO GOGAWALE 
3.VAISHNAVI VITTHAL TONAGE 
4.VAIBHAVI JAYANT MUSALE 
5.RENUKA YOGESH KHER 
6.KALPANA BALIRAM SHINDE 
7.SHITAL NAMDEVRAO MAMADGE 
8.YASHASHRI KESHAVRAO KATALE 
9.SAKSHI KISHOR BHINGARDE 
10.GAURI ANIL KADAM 
11.SHAHISTA SALIM TAMBOLI 
12.PRIYANKA SURESH SAKPAL 
13.RUSHIKA KISHOR HATWAR 
14.ARTHA SANGRAMSINH TAWARE 
15.SHREYA SANJAY SUTAR 
16.PRIYANKA PRADIP SHINDE 
17.APURVA SURENDRA DAHIPHALKAR 



 18.NEHA PANDHARE DEVANAND 
19.AISHWARYA DILIP MORE 
20.SANSKRUTI RAVINDRA DHAMALE 

MINDSTIX 01 Student Selected 

 
1.PRANOTI PRASHANT WAKODKAR 

MSYS TECHNOLOGIES 05 Student Selected 
 

1.ARAJU ISAK MULLA 
2.SAKSHI LAXMAN KUMBHAR 
3.SHRADHA SANJAY KOYALE 
4.UTKARSHA SAHEBRAO NIKAM 

5.DIVYANGI SANJAY KOLHE 

PERSISTENT 15 Student Selected 
 

1.PRIYANSHI SINHA 
2.VISHAKHA VIMALCHAND WAGHMARE 
3.KOMAL SINGH 
4.MADHURA SAURABH MIRIKAR 
5.AISHWARYA CHANDRASHEKHAR 
MOKASHI 
6.DISHA VIJAY MHASKE 
7.AKANKSHA PRAKASH KADAM 
8.KAWALE PRATIKSHA GOVARDHAN 
9.SWARADA JALUKAR 
10.SRUSHTI SHEKHAR PAWAR  
11.DEVYANI VILAS THERE 
12.HARSHADA ANKAM 
13.DHIRVA DILIP MAKADIA 
14.SHRADDHA MISHRA 
15.BHANDARI MALLESHWARI 

CHANDRAKANT 

PRINCIPAL GLOBAL SERVICES 01 Student Selected 
 

1.RENU CHANDRASHEKHAR KANTHI 

RELIANCE JIO 02 Student Selected 
 

1.RADHIKA ARUN TIKONE 
2.KALYANI DILIP GADHAVE 

STANDARD CHARTERED GBS (Global 

Business Services) 
07 Student Selected 
 

1.SAKSHI SUBHASH PATEL  
2.RITIKA RAI  
3.BHANDARI MALLESHWARI 

4.CHANDRAKANT 
5.NIKITA NITIN BARVE 
6.MEENAL MAHESH KORE 



7.MADHURA SAURABH MIRIKAR 

TCS 26 Student Selected 

 
1.KAJOL ROOPCHAND PAWAR 
2.TANUSHREE PRABHAKAR KOHAD 
3.SHUBHDA GANESH GHONE 
4.VISHAKHA MANOHAR PATIL 
5.YASHIKA PARESH PALAN 
6.SANIYA BADSHAH NADAF 
7.SRUSHTI ASHOK JADHAV 
8.AAYUSHKA VILAS ZUNJUR 
9.SONAL SANTOSH KALE 
10.SUSHMITA ANIL KULKARNI 
11.PRANALI PANDIT JAMDADE 
12.AYUSHI PRAMOD SAVALDEKAR 
13.ANUSUIYA PARIHAR 
14.SANUJA SANJAY SHITOLE 
15.PRACHI SOMNATH TODKARI 
16.PRATIKSHA VINAYAK SUTAR  
17.SWAPNALI DEVIDAS SHIPANKAR 
18.NETRA SANTOSH HINGE 
19.PATIL ANKITA BHARAT 
20.APURVA BHARAT PATIL 
21.ANUPRIYA KUMARI 
22.MANISHA GANESH  LAKHE 
23.RITIKA RAI  
24.DHIRVA DILIP MAKADIA 
25.PRANJALI PRAVIN PAWAR  
26.PRIYANKA SUSHILKUMAR SAWALE 

VIRTUSA 05 Student Selected 
 

1.DIPALI RAJENDRA SALUNKE 
2.SHREYA SWAPNIL JAMSANDEKAR 
3.PRANJALI PRAVIN PAWAR  
4.PRIYANKA SUSHILKUMAR SAWALE 

5.THORAVE PRADNYA KISHOR 

VODAFONE 17 Student Selected 
 

1.RATNAPARKHI ARATI ANANT  
2.MUSKAN SANJEEV CHAVAN 
3.BARBATE SHIVANI VISHWAJIT 
4.KAUSHIKI KISHORE BOPCHE 
5.ADITI SANTOSH PILANE 
6.AISHWARYA RAMESH SAWANT 
7.RUTUJA SURYAKANT NIKAM 
8.VRUSHALI ANIL LOKHANDE 
9.MANSI DILIP KULKARNI 
10.GAYATRI DHANANJAY SAWALE 
11.ANUPRIYA KUMARI 
12.SHWETA VILAS VETAL 
13.SHREYA JYOTINATH SHINDE 
14.DHANASHRI BASAYYA HIREMATH 
15.ANKAM NISHA SHRINIVAS 

 



16.SANUJA SANJAY SHITOLE 

17.PRITI GANESH DHOKTE 

VODAFONE IDEA INTERNSHIP 04 Student Selected 
 

1.VAISHNAVI VITTHAL TONAGE 
2.HARSHITA GARGE 
3.SIDDHI DILIP JADHAV 

4.DIPTI RAMDAS PIMPARKAR 

VOIS 31 Student Selected 
 

1.RATNAPARKHI ARATI ANANT  
2.BARBATE SHIVANI VISHWAJIT 
3.SWAPNALI AVINASH KALDHONE  
4.SHRAVANI SATISH SHINDE 
5.PRIYANKA PRADIP SHINDE 
6.TANPURE RUTUJA SANJIV 
7.HENSI THAKKAR 
8.GOHEL PRACHI ASHOK 
9.KAUSHIKI KISHORE BOPCHE 
10.ADITI SANTOSH PILANE 
11.AISHWARYA RAMESH SAWANT 
12.RUTUJA SURYAKANT NIKAM 
13.VRUSHALI ANIL LOKHANDE 
14.MANSI DILIP KULKARNI 
15.ANUPRIYA KUMARI 
16.SHWETA VILAS VETAL 
17.SHREYA JYOTINATH SHINDE 
18.DHANASHRI BASAYYA HIREMATH 
19.ANKAM NISHA SHRINIVAS 
20.PURVA PRAVIN KOMAJPILLEWAR 
21.POOJA AJAY SHARMA 
22.SHREYA SANJAY SUTAR 
23.VRUSHALI ARUN SIDANAIK 
24.PRITI GANESH DHOKTE 
25.MUSKAN SANJEEV CHAVAN 
26.GAYATRI DHANANJAY SAWALE 
27.SANUJA SANJAY SHITOLE 
28.HARSHITA GARGE 
29.CHAITRALI GANESH OGALE 
30.TULASI DNYANESHWAR MORE 
31.DEEPALI BHAGWAN DHEBE 

WIPRO 40 Student Selected 
 

1.PRATIKSHA SANJAY DESHMUKH 
2.SHREYA SWAPNIL JAMSANDEKAR 
3.MADHAVI KISAN GAIKWAD 
4.PRACHI SHANKAR DESAI 
5.NIKITA NITIN BARVE 
6.RIYA VILAS SATAM 
7.PRATIKSHA VINAYAK SUTAR  
8.SRUSHTI ASHOK JADHAV 
9.JAGTAP RUTUJA VIJAY 
10.ROSHNI PATIL 
11.AIMAN AKHLAQUE PATHAN 



12.KOKATE NEHA SURESH 
13.SONALI AJAYKUMAR BANSODE 
14.SURBHI SATISH RAUT 
15.VARSHA HAIBAT DHOPE 
16.BHAGYASHRI JANARDAN BAVKAR 
17.VRUSHALI MAHESH PHATALE 
18.KANCHAN SANJAY WAGH 
19.JANHAVI PRABHAKAR MORE 
20.KATHY RAINA 
21.DIVYA VARPE 
22.RAJESHWARI SUBHASH CHILLARGE 
23.ROHINI BHIMRAO SAWANT 
24.ROHINI VIJAY ITHAPE 
25.PRANJAL SHALIGRAM PATIL 
26.PRACHI CHIDANAND KALADEEP 
27.DHIRVA DILIP MAKADIA 
28.PRANJALI PRAVIN PAWAR  
29.VISHAKHA MANOHAR PATIL 
30.SONAL SANTOSH KALE 
31.SWAPNALI DEVIDAS SHIPANKAR 
32.KAJOL ROOPCHAND PAWAR 
33.PRANJALI BHALCHANDRA PATIL 

34.MANSI DILIP KULKARNI 
35.ANUPRIYA KUMARI 
36.SHWETA VILAS VETAL 
37.DHANASHRI BASAYYA HIREMATH 
38.PRIYANKA SUSHILKUMAR SAWALE 
39.PRIYANKA DILIP DHASADE 
40.JADHAV SEEMA MAHADEV 

XORIANT 03 Student Selected 

 
1.DHIRVA DILIP MAKADIA 
2.AKANKSHA PRAKASH KADAM 
3.SHREYA SWAPNIL JAMSANDEKAR 

ZENSAR 12 Student Selected 
 

1.PRACHI CHIDANAND KALADEEP 
2.SHRADDHA MURLIDHAR DESHMUKH 
3.VAISHNAVI ANIL TAMBE 
4.KAJOL ROOPCHAND PAWAR 
5.KHUSHBOO RATHI 
6.PRANJALI PRAVIN PAWAR  
7.POONAM DIGAMBAR DEDE 
8.DIPALI RAJENDRA SALUNKE 
9.RATNAPARKHI ARATI ANANT  
10.PRANJALI BHALCHANDRA PATIL 
11.SHREYA SWAPNIL JAMSANDEKAR 

12.SNEHAL MACHHINDRA LONDHE 
 

 

 

 

 



 For the Academic Year 2021-22 

Maximum Salary package : 08.25 Lakh  

Minimum Salary  package : 3.00 Lakh  

Average Salary Package: 4.06 Lakh 
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